7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55
9:05
9:15
9:25
9:35
9:45
9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35

Promo Mid-Am Hommes Macon

Macon - A
Foret d' Orient - A
Sarrebourg - A
Reims - A
Chalons/Champ - A
Macon - B
Foret d' Orient - B
Sarrebourg - B
Reims - B
Chalons/Champ - B
Macon - C
Foret d' Orient - C
Sarrebourg - C

Reims - C
Chalons/Champ - C

Macon - E
Foret d' Orient - E
Sarrebourg - E
Reims - E
Chalons/Champ - E
Macon - F
Foret d' Orient - F
Sarrebourg - F
Reims - F
Chalons/Champ - F

21-22 juin 2025

Val de Sorne - A
Ammerschwihr - A
Chardonnay - A
Mont St Jean - A
Quatre Saisons - A
Val de Sorne - B
Ammerschwihr - B
Chardonnay - B
Mont St Jean - B
Quatre Saisons - B
Val de Sorne - C
Ammerschwihr - C
Chardonnay - C
Mont St Jean - C

Quatre Saisons - C

Val de Sorne - E
Ammerschwihr - E
Chardonnay - E
Mont St Jean - E
Quatre Saisons - E
Val de Sorne - F
Ammerschwihr - F
Chardonnay - F
Mont St Jean - F

Quatre Saisons - F

Troyes - A
Pontarlier - A
Roncemay - A

Alsace Golf Links - A
Poursaudes - A

Troyes - B
Pontarlier - B
Roncemay - B

Alsace Golf Links - B
Poursaudes - B

Troyes - C
Pontarlier - C
Roncemay - C

Alsace Golf Links - C

Poursaudes - C

Troyes - E
Pontarlier - E
Roncemay - E

Alsace Golf Links - E
Poursaudes - E

Troyes - F
Pontarlier - F
Roncemay - F

Alsace Golf Links - F

Poursaudes - F

Réunion des Capitaines Obligatoire, le vendredi 20 juin a 19h00




